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SUMMARY of RESULTS

INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

LOUGH SHEELIN  -  18th MAY 2012

SPRING MATCH

  34 1383.6fish cmsWinner IRELAND

  32 1354.6fish cms2nd Place

  27 fish cms3rd Place

  13  525.8fish cms4th Place

cmsGRAND TOTALS

points

points

points

points

points fish

BEST BASKET Kieron Thomas    470    7  328.5fish cmspointsWALES

LARGEST TROUT Frank Kelly   60.3 cmsIRELAND

English best basket Mark Withyman    242    4  160.8fish cmspoints

Irish best basket Arden Pollock    355    6  231.9fish cmspoints

Scottish best basket Ronnie Glass    265    4  183.4fish cmspoints

Welsh best basket Kieron Thomas    470    7  328.5fish cmspoints

OFFICIALS' TROPHY Stan Headley    181    3  120.2fish cmspoints

Best Boatman - no 7 Gary McKiernan    712   11  489.3fish cmspoints

[Total Catch & Release : minimum size 30 cms]
IFFA Official Results [20 points per fish, 1 point per full cm length for each fish]



INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

Name Total points Total no. of fish Total actual length

ENGLISH RESULTS

LOUGH SHEELIN  -  18th MAY 2012

SPRING MATCH

160.8242Mark Withyman 4

120.3181Paul Angell 3

74.0114Sean Brooks 2

50.070Stephen Ellerbeck 1

45.065David Drake 1

40.861Mark Macleod 1

34.955Ian Donaldson 1

Bill Rankin   (capt)

Stephen Collins

Martin Greatbatch

Kim Green

Mark Howard

Colin Martin

John Stevenson

13 788   525.8

[Total Catch & Release : minimum size 30 cms]
IFFA Official Results [20 points per fish, 1 point per full cm length for each fish]



INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

Name Total points Total no. of fish Total actual length

  IRISH RESULTS

LOUGH SHEELIN  -  18th MAY 2012

SPRING MATCH

231.9355Arden Pollock 6

137.6199Frank Kelly 3

129.7191John Walsh 3

126.0188Seamus Kelly   (capt) 3

123.7185Robert Reilly 3

122.0182Martin McGorian 3

115.0175Aidan Heffernan 3

113.5174Patrick Kelly 3

75.6116Andrew Duncan 2

72.0113Joe Quinn 2

52.173Sean Bowen 1

49.570Eamonn Ross 1

35.055Seamus O'Loughlin 1

Padraic Fahy

342076  1383.6

[Total Catch & Release : minimum size 30 cms]
IFFA Official Results [20 points per fish, 1 point per full cm length for each fish]



INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

Name Total points Total no. of fish Total actual length

SCOTTISH RESULTS

LOUGH SHEELIN  -  18th MAY 2012

SPRING MATCH

183.4265Ronnie Glass 4

123.3184Keith Logan 3

121.0182Dugald MacGilp 3

120.5181Ray Anderson 3

99.3140Colin MacDonald 2

96.5137Jock Kettles   (capt) 2

96.5137Bob Robertson 2

74.7115David McAllister 2

71.0111Steven Welsh 2

66.3108Stephen Leask 2

56.076Shane Kelly 1

35.656Nigel Burns 1

Steven Graham

Allan Smith

271692  1144.1

[Total Catch & Release : minimum size 30 cms]
IFFA Official Results [20 points per fish, 1 point per full cm length for each fish]



INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

Name Total points Total no. of fish Total actual length

  WELSH RESULTS

LOUGH SHEELIN  -  18th MAY 2012

SPRING MATCH

328.5470Kieron Thomas 7

220.7322Russell Owen 5

192.4274Phil Thomas 4

126.0187Aled Dixon 3

111.0171Marco Orsi 3

72.0113Mark McCarthy 2

70.6111Gareth Jones 2

67.8108Jeff Thomas   (capt) 2

48.068Andrew Banner 1

42.163Neal Anthony 1

38.359Tim Llewellyn 1

37.258Paul Sharman 1

Dai Davies

Bob Jones

322004  1354.6

[Total Catch & Release : minimum size 30 cms]
IFFA Official Results [20 points per fish, 1 point per full cm length for each fish]



INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

Total points Total no. of fish Total actual length

LOUGH SHEELIN  -  18th MAY 2012

SPRING MATCH

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

NamePlace Country

328.5470 7Kieron Thomas 1 WALES

231.9355 6Arden Pollock 2 IRELAND

220.7322 5Russell Owen 3 WALES

192.4274 4Phil Thomas 4 WALES

183.4265 4Ronnie Glass 5 SCOTLAND

160.8242 4Mark Withyman 6 ENGLAND

137.6199 3Frank Kelly 7 IRELAND

129.7191 3John Walsh 8 IRELAND

126.0188 3Seamus Kelly 9 IRELAND

126.0187 3Aled Dixon10 WALES

123.7185 3Robert Reilly11 IRELAND

123.3184 3Keith Logan12 SCOTLAND

122.0182 3Martin McGorian13 IRELAND

121.0182 3Dugald MacGilp14 SCOTLAND

120.5181 3Ray Anderson15 SCOTLAND

120.3181 3Paul Angell16 ENGLAND

115.0175 3Aidan Heffernan17 IRELAND

113.5174 3Patrick Kelly18 IRELAND

111.0171 3Marco Orsi19 WALES

99.3140 2Colin MacDonald20 SCOTLAND

96.5137 2Jock Kettles21 eq. SCOTLAND

96.5137 2Bob Robertson21 eq. SCOTLAND

75.6116 2Andrew Duncan23 IRELAND

74.7115 2David McAllister24 SCOTLAND

74.0114 2Sean Brooks25 ENGLAND

72.0113 2Joe Quinn26 eq. IRELAND

72.0113 2Mark McCarthy26 eq. WALES

71.0111 2Steven Welsh28 SCOTLAND

[Total Catch & Release : minimum size 30 cms]
IFFA Official Results [20 points per fish, 1 point per full cm length for each fish]



INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

Total points Total no. of fish Total actual length

LOUGH SHEELIN  -  18th MAY 2012

SPRING MATCH

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

NamePlace Country

70.6111 2Gareth Jones29 WALES

67.8108 2Jeff Thomas30 WALES

66.3108 2Stephen Leask31 SCOTLAND

56.076 1Shane Kelly32 SCOTLAND

52.173 1Sean Bowen33 IRELAND

50.070 1Stephen Ellerbeck34 ENGLAND

49.570 1Eamonn Ross35 IRELAND

48.068 1Andrew Banner36 WALES

45.065 1David Drake37 ENGLAND

42.163 1Neal Anthony38 WALES

40.861 1Mark Macleod39 ENGLAND

38.359 1Tim Llewellyn40 WALES

37.258 1Paul Sharman41 WALES

35.656 1Nigel Burns42 SCOTLAND

35.055 1Seamus O'Loughlin43 IRELAND

34.955 1Ian Donaldson44 ENGLAND

Bill Rankin45 eq. ENGLAND

Stephen Collins45 eq. ENGLAND

Martin Greatbatch45 eq. ENGLAND

Kim Green45 eq. ENGLAND

Mark Howard45 eq. ENGLAND

Colin Martin45 eq. ENGLAND

John Stevenson45 eq. ENGLAND

Padraic Fahy45 eq. IRELAND

Steven Graham45 eq. SCOTLAND

Allan Smith45 eq. SCOTLAND

Dai Davies45 eq. WALES

Bob Jones45 eq. WALES

[Total Catch & Release : minimum size 30 cms]
IFFA Official Results [20 points per fish, 1 point per full cm length for each fish]


